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THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR MUNICIPAL AND/OR AGENCY REVIEW AND
APPROVAL.  IT IS NOT INTENDED AS A CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT UNLESS

INDICATED OTHERWISE.
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KNOW WHAT'S BELOW
ALWAYS CALL 811
BEFORE YOU DIG

It's fast. It's free. It's the law.

www.callsunshine.com

2255 GLADES ROAD, SUITE 305E
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LEGEND:

EX PROPERTY BOUNDARY LINES

EX ADJACENT BOUNDARY LINES

PROP BOUNDARY LINES

LIMITS OF PRESERVATION AREA

EX EASEMENT LINES

PROP BUILDING SETBACK

PROP LANDSCAPE BUFFER

LAND USE BOUNDARY LINE

PROP HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT PAVEMENT

UPLAND PRESERVE AREA

EX CONCRETE

PROP CONCRETE

PROP FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT

VICINITY MAP
N.T.S.

SITE

SITE DATA:
ENGINEER: BOHLER ENGINEERING

2255 GLADES ROAD, SUITE 305E

BOCA RATON, FL 33431

COMMERCIAL GENERAL

COMMERCIAL GENERAL

LOT 1 LOT 2
RARE & UNIQUE

UPLAND
PRESERVE

FUTURE LAND USE:
COMMERCIAL
GENERAL (GC)

COMMERCIAL
GENERAL (GC)

COMMERCIAL
LIMITED (LC)

ZONING DISTRICT:
COMMERCIAL
GENERAL (GC)

COMMERCIAL
GENERAL (GC)

COMMERCIAL
LIMITED (LC)

EXISTING USE VACANT VACANT VACANT

  TOTAL SITE AREA 137,211 SF  (3.15 AC) 100%

  LOT 1

  TOTAL AREA 41,768 SF  (0.96 AC) 30%

  LOT 2

  TOTAL AREA 61,190 SF  (1.40 AC) 45%

RARE & UNIQUE UPLAND
PRESERVE AREA

 34,303 SF (0.79 AC) 25.0%

LOT AREA: GC ZONING
MINIMUM REQUIRED PROVIDED

LOT 1 10,000 SF 41,768 SF

LOT 2 10,000 SF 61,190

LOT WIDTH: GC ZONING
MINIMUM REQUIRED PROVIDED

LOT 1 80' 148.71'

LOT 2 80' 181.29'

1. LOTS 1 & 2 WILL BE REQUIRED TO MEET THE CRITERIA FOR THE CRA OVERLAY
DISTRICT.

2. LOTS 1 & 2 WILL BE REQUIRED TO MEET THE CRITERIA FOR COMMERCIAL GENERAL
ZONING.

3. ALL SIDEWALKS SHALL BE INSTALLED AND MAINTAINED BY EACH INDIVIDUAL LOT
OWNER.

4. PROJECT SIGNS REQUIRE A BUILDING PERMIT.
5. PRESERVE AREAS ARE NOT TO BE ALTERED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE

MARTIN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS.

NOTES:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
PARENT PARCEL:
THAT PART OF THE SOUTH ONE-HALF OF LOT 89, LYING WEST OF THE INDIAN
RIVER, GOMEZ GRANT AND JUPITER ISLAND, ACCORDING TO THE MAP OR PLAT
THEREOF AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 1, PAGE 80, PUBLIC RECORDS OF PALM
BEACH (NOW MARTIN) COUNTY, FLORIDA; LESS AND EXCEPT THE WESTERLY
475.20 FEET OF THE EASTERLY 483.70 FEET OF THE SOUTHERLY ONE-HALF OF
LOT 89, GOMEZ GRANT, JUPITER ISLAND, AS DESCRIBED IN OFFICIAL RECORDS
BOOK 1408, PAGE 426, PUBLIC RECORDS OF MARTIN COUNTY, FLORIDA, BEING
MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 89 OF SAID GOMEZ GRANT
AND JUPITER ISLAND AND RUN THENCE ALONG THE SOUTH BOUNDARY OF
SAID LOT 89, S68°13'30"W A DISTANCE OF 975.78 FEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING; CONTINUE THENCE S68°13'30"W ALONG SAID SOUTH BOUNDARY
OF LOT 89, A DISTANCE OF 265.00 FEET TO THE EASTERN RIGHT OF WAY OF SE
FEDERAL HIGHWAY, PER STATE OF FLORIDA STATE ROAD DEPARTMENT RIGHT
OF WAY MAP SECTION 8901-2102; THENCE ALONG SAID EASTERN RIGHT OF
WAY LINE N21°38'48"W A DISTANCE OF 330.00 FEET TO THE NORTH BOUNDARY
OF THE SOUTH ONE-HALF OF SAID LOT 89; THENCE DEPARTING SAID EASTERN
RIGHT OF WAY LINE, RUN ALONG SAID NORTH BOUNDARY OF SOUTH ONEHALF
N68°13'30"E A DISTANCE OF 436.00 FEET; THENCE S21°38'48"E A DISTANCE
OF 291.00 FEET; THENCE S68°13'30"W A DISTANCE OF 171 FEET; THENCE S21°
38'48"E A DISTANCE OF 39.00 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.
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